Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2

Container

Place Armband Call Name
1 152 Dash
2 241 Rocko
3 135 Leo
4 119 Grant
5 163 Roscoe
6 210 Olive
7 246 Mark
8 206 Hannah
9 121 Wink
10 132 Morgan
11 173 Kiltie
12 175 Auggie
13 171 Sunny
14 148 Sundance
15 229 Teddy
16 177 Stormie
17 225 Sansei
18 216 Joie
19 214 Prim

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Belgian Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

Doberman Pinscher

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Rottweiler
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Penny Proctor
Kathleen Childers
Karen Hargrove
Regina Steres
Julie Roedell
Suzanne Breen
Mary Moore
Elizabeth Manning
Linda Christensen
Mollie Marshall
Shelley Davis
Susan Sauvain
Donna Highstreet
Tammy Del Conte
Michelle Colston
Shari Martin
Barbara Sasaki
Laurie Isaacson

Casey Farrand

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:16:83
00:17:90
00:23:09
00:23:25
00:24:16
00:27:88
00:29:64
00:29:76
00:31:16
00:33:08
00:33:39
00:34:46
00:41:07
00:45:20
00:53:53
01:09:33
01:12:28
01:20:60
01:38:07

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Container

Place
20 211
NQ 139
NQ 112
NQ 116
NQ 239
NQ 100
NQ 182
NQ 243
NQ 167
NQ 113
NQ 107
AB 186

Trial 2

Schatzi
Jill
Keeper
Tule
Mystic
Sisko
Rose
Aspen
Trixie
Rider
Sky
Cody

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Rottweiler
English Setter
Border Collie
Papillon

Golden Retriever

Rottweiler

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Beagle

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Toni Winder
M.A. Samuelson
Suzi Bluford
Janice White
Ferol F. Larsen
Jill Kessler-Miller
Ann Benninger
Gail Bates
Janice Rose
Pam Durkee
Sara Mattson

Jan Schefkowitz

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time
01:51:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

1

O O O O o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Container

Place
1 143
2 179
3 205
4 207
5 183
6 242
7 123
8 206
9 218
10 247
11 173
12 204
13 108
14 239
15 197
16 160
17 166
18 216
19 188

Trial 2

Moka
Zekial
Kayne
Clay
Fizzy
Suke
Reign
Hannah
Hootie
Scooter
Kiltie
Cassie
Kelly
Mystic
Jake
Payton
Sophie
Joie

Monte

Scent Work Results

Event: 2023106215

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

German Shorthaired Pointer
Cairn Terrier

Keeshond

West Highland White Terrier
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Dalmatian

Gordon Setter

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Peggy Clark

Jennifer Kushner
Warene Waters
Marcia Hodes

Lynn Benson-Colbert
Charles Hahn

Josie Rios Gonzalez
Elizabeth Manning
Robinette McAninch
Teresa Locatelli
Shelley Davis

Steve Winzer

Sara Mattson

Ferol F. Larsen
Rebecca Shortle
Karen Hirano
Bonnie McKim
Laurie Isaacson

Sherrie McClung

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:22:13
00:31:12
00:32:39
00:36:15
00:39:95
00:40:70
00:43:66
00:44:13
00:45:21
00:46:46
00:47:00
00:47:22
00:48:00
00:48:09
00:49:71
00:52:76
00:57:84
01:05:78
01:06:40

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023
Container
Place
20 184
21 172
22 147
23 140
NQ 164
NQ 162
NQ 199
NQ 126
NQ 233
NQ 124
NQ 190
NQ 155
NQ 112
NQ 145
AB 150
AB 192
AB 174
AB 165
WD 159

Trial 2

Quinn
Joey
Tallulah
Aria
Shadow
Savannah
Charlie
Boston
Sweet P
Ari
Tessa
Scout
Keeper
Wren
Luke
Phylo
Ollie
Asher

Elsa

Event: 2023106215

Excellent =
Breed
Belgian Malinois

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

English Setter
All American Dog

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Swedish Vallhund
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Beagle

Border Collie
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
All American Dog
English Setter

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

Handler

Bobbie Cagle
Carol Whitehill
Karleen Quick
M.A. Samuelson
Mardi Richmond
Carol Vesely

Kay Ethington
Jennifer Underwood
Gail DeCamp
Yvonne Torrez
Penelope Brooks
Linda Calsada

Suzi Bluford

Dale Noble

Tanya Graves
Michele Tiller
Bonnie Vogt
Bernadette Ramer

Linda Knowles

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time
01:07:28
02:17:81
01:14:69
01:19:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Page 4 of 16



Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Interior

Place
1 167
2 107
3 112
4 132
5 210
6 226
7 175
8 216
9 214
10 113
11 119
12 241
13 243
14 173
15 225
16 211
17 153
18 148
19 206

Trixie
Sky
Keeper
Morgan
Olive
Ben
Auggie
Joie
Prim
Rider
Grant
Rocko
Aspen
Kiltie
Sansei
Schatzi
Rosebud
Sundance

Hannah

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Beagle

West Highland White Terrier

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
All American Dog
Dalmatian

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Malinois
Australian Shepherd

Cairn Terrier

Rhodesian Ridgeback

Rottweiler
Belgian Sheepdog
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Janice Rose

Sara Mattson
Suzi Bluford
Mollie Marshall
Suzanne Breen
Lynda Wells
Susan Sauvain
Laurie Isaacson
Casey Farrand
Pam Durkee
Regina Steres
Kathleen Childers
Gail Bates
Shelley Davis
Barbara Sasaki
Toni Winder
Penny Proctor
Tammy Del Conte

Elizabeth Manning

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:22:07
00:22:51
00:24:07
00:26:88
00:30:31
00:34:46
00:34:53
00:39:01
00:41:39
00:42:33
00:45:38
00:49:52
00:54:34
00:55:97
01:05:08
01:05:89
01:06:13
01:08:83
01:14:15

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
20 182 Rose
21 139 Jill
22 229 Teddy
23 171 Sunny
24 239 Mystic
NQ 177 Stormie
NQ 246 Mark
NQ 135 Leo
NQ 116 Tule
AB 186 Cody

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Portuguese Water Dog
English Setter

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Papillon

All American Dog

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Ann Benninger
M.A. Samuelson
Michelle Colston
Donna Highstreet
Ferol F. Larsen
Shari Martin
Mary Moore
Karen Hargrove
Janice White

Jan Schefkowitz

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

01:19:75

o

01:23:33
01:47:50
02:34:19
02:43:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Interior

Place
1 218
2 112
3 123
4 143
5 247
6 127
7 164
8 147
9 207
10 162
11 163
12 179
13 206
14 140
15 199
16 197
17 166
18 242
19 188

Trial 2

Hootie
Keeper
Reign
Moka
Scooter
Zara
Shadow
Tallulah
Clay
Savannah
Roscoe
Zekial
Hannah
Aria
Charlie
Jake
Sophie
Suke

Monte

Event: 2023106215

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer

Weimaraner

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Rhodesian Ridgeback

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Doberman Pinscher

English Setter

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever

Gordon Setter

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Robinette McAninch
Suzi Bluford

Josie Rios Gonzalez
Peggy Clark

Teresa Locatelli
Gillian Norris
Mardi Richmond
Karleen Quick
Marcia Hodes
Carol Vesely

Julie Roedell
Jennifer Kushner
Elizabeth Manning
M.A. Samuelson
Kay Ethington
Rebecca Shortle
Bonnie McKim
Charles Hahn

Sherrie McClung

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00 02:00

Time
00:38:51
00:45:15
00:49:92
00:52:06
00:53:87
00:55:49
00:57:76
01:03:34
01:12:60
01:15:45
01:18:45
01:19:28
01:22:11
01:24:78
01:36:09
01:54:70
01:58:98
02:01:99
02:04:33

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
20 172 Joey
21 160 Payton
22 173 Kiltie
23 239 Mystic
24 183 Fizzy
25 216 Joie
NQ 155 Scout
NQ 190 Tessa
NQ 146 Piko
NQ 104 Mia
NQ 204 Cassie
NQ 205 Kayne
NQ 108 Kelly
NQ 184 Quinn
AB 165 Asher
AB 192 Phylo
AB 150 Luke
AB 174 Ollie
WD 159 Elsa

Event: 2023106215

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog
All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Golden Retriever
Poodle
Dalmatian
Beagle
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
All American Dog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

West Highland White Terrier

Belgian Malinois
English Setter

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Wendy Spradlin

Handler

Carol Whitehill
Karen Hirano
Shelley Davis
Ferol F. Larsen
Lynn Benson-Colbert
Laurie Isaacson
Linda Calsada
Penelope Brooks
Laura Cribbins
Suzanne Edholm
Steve Winzer
Warene Waters
Sara Mattson
Bobbie Cagle
Bernadette Ramer
Michele Tiller
Tanya Graves
Bonnie Vogt

Linda Knowles

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 03:00 02:00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time
02:11:77
02:14:11
02:17:95
02:18:89
02:32:54
02:54:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 241 Rocko
2 113 Rider
3 216 Joie
4 119 Grant
5 132 Morgan
6 152 Dash
7 246 Mark
8 107 Sky
9 112 Keeper
10 116 Tule
11 171 Sunny
12 206 Hannah
13 210 Olive
14 135 Leo
15 214 Prim
16 226 Ben
17 239 Mystic
18 182 Rose
19 177 Stormie

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Belgian Malinois

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Dalmatian
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Dalmatian

West Highland White Terrier

Border Collie

Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Rottweiler

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Kathleen Childers
Pam Durkee
Laurie Isaacson
Regina Steres
Mollie Marshall
Penny Proctor
Mary Moore

Sara Mattson
Suzi Bluford
Janice White
Donna Highstreet
Elizabeth Manning
Suzanne Breen
Karen Hargrove
Casey Farrand
Lynda Wells

Ferol F. Larsen
Ann Benninger

Shari Martin

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:21:22
00:21:56
00:22:44
00:24:53
00:24:75
00:31:00
00:32:75
00:41:97
00:43:41
00:44:25
00:47:40
00:49:78
00:51:75
00:53:25
00:58:16
00:58:44
01:03:38
01:04:59
01:08:66

Faults

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
20 243 Aspen
21 167 Trixie
22 163 Roscoe
23 139 Jill
24 148 Sundance
25 229 Teddy
26 225 Sansei
27 173 Kiltie
NQ 130 Charlie
AB 186 Cody
AB 150 Luke

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Beagle

All American Dog
English Setter
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Cairn Terrier

Poodle

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Gail Bates
Janice Rose

Julie Roedell
M.A. Samuelson
Tammy Del Conte
Michelle Colston
Barbara Sasaki
Shelley Davis
Scot Johnson
Jan Schefkowitz

Tanya Graves

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

01:09:84

o

01:11:22
01:11:97
01:18:28
01:25:22
01:36:28
01:36:47
01:51:31
00:00:00

O O O o o o o o o o
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 197 Jake
2 104 Mia
3 143 Moka
4 218 Hootie
5 207 Clay
6 188 Monte
7 162 Savannah
8 179 Zekial
9 166 Sophie
10 160 Payton
11 147 Tallulah
12 205 Kayne
13 216 loie
14 183 Fizzy
15 172 Joey
16 164 Shadow
17 242 Suke
18 206 Hannah
NQ 123 Reign

Scent Work Results

Event: 2023106215

Excellent -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Gordon Setter
Rhodesian Ridgeback
German Shepherd Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian

Poodle

All American Dog

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Rebecca Shortle
Suzanne Edholm
Peggy Clark
Robinette McAninch
Marcia Hodes
Sherrie McClung
Carol Vesely
Jennifer Kushner
Bonnie McKim
Karen Hirano
Karleen Quick
Warene Waters
Laurie Isaacson
Lynn Benson-Colbert
Carol Whitehill
Mardi Richmond
Charles Hahn
Elizabeth Manning

Josie Rios Gonzalez

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:30

Time Faults

00:45:25

o

00:51:03
01:02:57
01:16:28
01:17:87
01:24:37
01:35:81
01:36:66
01:38:62
01:45:62
01:57:75
02:02:00
02:20:72
02:23:50
02:28:53
02:35:19
02:39:00
02:47:00

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Exterior

Place
NQ 184
NQ 140
NQ 124
NQ 199
NQ 204
NQ 173
NQ 145
NQ 190
NQ 239
NQ 108
AB 174
AB 165
AB 192
AB 233
EX 155
WD 159

Trial 2

Quinn
Aria
Ari
Charlie
Cassie
Kiltie
Wren
Tessa
Mystic
Kelly
Ollie
Asher
Phylo
Sweet P
Scout

Elsa

Event: 2023106215

Excellent 9
Breed

Belgian Malinois
English Setter

Doberman Pinscher

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Keeshond

Cairn Terrier
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
English Setter

All American Dog
Swedish Vallhund
Beagle

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

Handler

Bobbie Cagle
M.A. Samuelson
Yvonne Torrez
Kay Ethington
Steve Winzer
Shelley Davis
Dale Noble
Penelope Brooks
Ferol F. Larsen
Sara Mattson
Bonnie Vogt
Bernadette Ramer
Michele Tiller
Gail DeCamp
Linda Calsada

Linda Knowles

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 03:30

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Excused

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
0

0

0

0

0

0

00:00:00
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Buried

Place
1 143
2 241
3 239
4 112
5 113
6 160
7 246
8 132
9 206
10 182
11 171
12 139
13 119
14 153
15 225
16 148
17 216
18 177
19 229

Moka
Rocko
Mystic
Keeper
Rider
Payton
Mark
Morgan
Hannah
Rose
Sunny
Jill
Grant
Rosebud
Sansei
Sundance
loie
Stormie

Teddy

Scent Work Results

Event: 2023106215

Advanced -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Setter
Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

Rottweiler

All American Dog

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Peggy Clark
Kathleen Childers
Ferol F. Larsen
Suzi Bluford

Pam Durkee
Karen Hirano
Mary Moore
Mollie Marshall
Elizabeth Manning
Ann Benninger
Donna Highstreet
M.A. Samuelson
Regina Steres
Penny Proctor
Barbara Sasaki
Tammy Del Conte
Laurie Isaacson
Shari Martin

Michelle Colston

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:10:50

o

00:16:00
00:18:12
00:18:62
00:19:68
00:23:31
00:25:62
00:27:31
00:27:93
00:30:68
00:34:18
00:34:68
00:37:68
00:43:43
00:47:81
01:00:06
01:13:75
01:17:87

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

01:26:12
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

Armband Call Name

7/4/2023

Buried

Place
NQ 211
NQ 226
NQ 107
NQ 214
NQ 116
NQ 163
NQ 167
NQ 135
NQ 124
AB 186
AB 150
AB 172
WD 159

Trial 2

Schatzi
Ben
Sky
Prim
Tule
Roscoe
Trixie
Leo
Ari
Cody
Luke
Joey

Elsa

Event: 2023106215
Advanced =
Breed

Rottweiler

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Beagle

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Toni Winder
Lynda Wells
Sara Mattson
Casey Farrand
Janice White
Julie Roedell
Janice Rose
Karen Hargrove
Yvonne Torrez
Jan Schefkowitz
Tanya Graves
Carol Whitehill

Linda Knowles

Scent Work Results

Max Time: 03:00

Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent

AlS - Absent In Season

Time Faults

00:00:00

o

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 179 Zekial
2 218 Hootie
3 207 Clay
4 205 Kayne
5 123 Reign
6 140 Aria
7 104 Mia
8 162 Savannah
9 166 Sophie
10 146 Piko
11 242 Suke
12 239 Mystic
13 216 loie
14 172 Joey
15 197 Jake
16 147 Tallulah
17 155 Scout
18 247 Scooter
19 121 Wink

Scent Work Results

Event: 2023106215

Excellent -

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
English Setter

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel

Beagle

German Shorthaired Pointer

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Jennifer Kushner

Robinette McAninch

Marcia Hodes
Warene Waters
Josie Rios Gonzalez
M.A. Samuelson
Suzanne Edholm
Carol Vesely
Bonnie McKim
Laura Cribbins
Charles Hahn
Ferol F. Larsen
Laurie Isaacson
Carol Whitehill
Rebecca Shortle
Karleen Quick
Linda Calsada

Teresa Locatelli

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Linda Christensen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:23:56

o

00:28:12
00:28:75
00:31:81
00:32:12
00:32:81
00:33:05
00:33:87
00:34:87
00:36:50
00:39:06
00:42:93
00:43:50
00:43:62
00:45:81
00:51:50
00:53:93
01:08:56

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

01:10:37
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Del Monte Kennel Club, Inc.

7/4/2023 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
20 188 Monte
21 233 Sweet P
22 173 Kiltie
23 160 Payton
24 183 Fizzy
NQ 164 Shadow
NQ 108 Kelly
NQ 184 Quinn
NQ 204 Cassie
NQ 206 Hannah
NQ 199 Charlie
AB 192 Phylo
AB 174 Ollie
AB 165 Asher

Event: 2023106215

Excellent -

Breed

Gordon Setter
Swedish Vallhund
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Poodle

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Belgian Malinois
Keeshond

Doberman Pinscher

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

All American Dog
All American Dog

English Setter

Judge: Jill Kessler-Miller

Handler

Sherrie McClung
Gail DeCamp
Shelley Davis
Karen Hirano

Lynn Benson-Colbert
Mardi Richmond
Sara Mattson
Bobbie Cagle
Steve Winzer
Elizabeth Manning
Kay Ethington
Michele Tiller
Bonnie Vogt

Bernadette Ramer

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
01:12:06 0
01:45:37 0
01:49:56 0
01:41:93 1
01:53:43 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
0
0
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